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16 6517 FraE— 700
17 6588 HETv7 5,000
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2153 3834  HIHFRwh 100
214 3861 EFEH—ILTFALTA 2,000
215 3863  HARHMK 300
216 3864  —ZERIK 100
217 3865  AbEEACHN B 400
218 3880  KETHUML 300
219 3903  gumi 100
220 3938 LINE 100
221 3941 LrH— 600
222 3978 ~ruIL 100
223 4004 WAFNET 400
224 4005 {ERILF 5,000
225 4021 AR LT3 300
226 4028  fJRPE¥ 100
227 4042  HY— 2,000
228 4043 v~ 1,000
229 4044  BUNIIVEHT 1,000
230 4045  HAARK 400
231 4047  BHELTE 100
232 4061  ToH 1,000
233 4062 AT 400
234 4063 RT3 1,100
235 4088 T -UGp—H— 500
236 4091 KB HEE 500
237 4095  BARNS—HTAVLT 300
238 4097  EEHTATHE 100
239 4114  HAfhE 100
240 4118 XA 1,000
241 4151  {FngsEERY 800
242 4182  =FENHMEEF 600
243 4183 = 3,000
244 4185 JSR 600
245 4186  HEMbILZE 100
246 4188  ZEIIWNK—LT AT A 4,300
247 4189 KHxRA 7 A 100
248 4202 H At 900
249 4203  fERA~N—7FAh 1,000

250 4204  FEAKIEF T 1,400
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a—K  Ei4 MRt BlaHLm
251 4205  HAREAV 1,000
252 4206 TAWLE 200
253 4208  FEELBLPE 3,000
264 4212 HAKHHE 100
255 4217  ASHLREE 400
266 4220 VSV TUIA 100
257 4228  FEHAAEEGE T 100
258 4246 HAF¥a—=LHhU 100
259 4275  H—VUyNE—ILT 4T R 100
260 4282  EPSHE—AT LT A 100
261 4290 VATV AU H—F T aFr 100
262 4307  EPRTRRABFZERT 400
263 4321 T RTAUA 800
264 4324  E# 700
265 4350 AT ANV AT RSN —F 100
266 4362  BAFRL 100
267 4401 ADEKA 300
268 4406  HrAARE(L 100
269 4410 ANU~AfbERI—T 100
270 4452 {EE 1,600
271 4502  HHIEM T 2,400
272 4503 T ATIARELEK 6,500
273 4506  KHARFEKRE 400
274 4507  HEEFFEHUK 800
275 4508 [ = ZEHIEK 700
276 4514 BT EEE 100
277 4516  BARHHK 100
278 4519 oK 600
279 4521  FIEFRUSE 100
280 4523 T —¥A 800
281 4527  u—hERLER 300
282 4528  /NEPIREL T3 1,400
283 4530  AOGHUZE 200
284 4536  HREUNK 1,100
285 4540 VLT 200
286 4541 HEL 100
287 4543 TIE 900
288 4544 BEDER—ILVT AT A 200
289 4547 FobAHETZE 100
290 4548  AE{LFTE 100
291 4549 WML 100
292 4555  PUOFHIEK 100
293 4559  BUTHEK T 100
294 4568 —=4k 1,900
295 4569  Fa—UL BIER—LT TR 200
296 4578  KBR—ILT AT R 1,400
297 4581  KRIEEKR—LT (7R 100
298 4587 AT FRU—A 100
299 4612  HASAUNE—LT AT A 500

300 4613  BHEAUb 700
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
354
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

ST

o EE R

FEALAL

KGR —IT 42 A

DIC

Y HEA TR

WAL FSCR—NT (T A
Y=

AARZE I —E A

AV BNTUR

HAX

IN—724

CEB e SN A DA
TIORAT AT TR—= T AT A
FURU

U —hhZ A

F—tv7

X AN AT A

Y7—

E—ex A1)

oo R=An0
DHVHAIZ = —Tar X
VY —HE

HAAZ7v

Ta—Fr—
Z— T AT R
BEET 7 /) a—var X
TATAT A+ —

P AN—2—T =k

E SN

T AT a—

PN LHES

PARYZ

ITRT L=
TFULNHL—Y

ClJ

HARTUH—TFAX
TNE XY ANR—IVT (T A
BEIANDER—IVT 4T A
aA=HIJIVHF

BT

TAF

SN

Ty

a—F—
=R IR— VT AT A
=T F N AR —IVT 4T A
o=

EENER

IINRBESE

Tl L

200
100
100
300
100
1,000
100
100
700
200
300
100
600
200
200
200
100
4,300
100
300
100
100
100
100
800
100
100
400
3,200
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
1,300
1,400
1,200
800
100
100
100
100
300
100
100
200
100
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a—K  Ei4 MRt BlaHLm
351 4974  BHIAAF 200
352 4980 T URUTILA 200
358 4996 U377 Ak T 300
354 4997 < HAAREIK 200
355 5002  WEFnT =LA 600
356 5011 =FL% 100
357 5017  ELAm 100
358 5019  HieHipE 300
359 5020 JXTGHR—/LF AT A 9,700
360 5021 SAEZRLXF—KR—LTA LT A 200
361 5101  FRE= A 400
362 5105  HIFILT 300
363 5108  TUF AR 2,100
364 5110 fERITALTE 600
365 5121 EATILTZE 100
366 5142 T FLR 100
367 5186 =¥ 100
368 5191 {ERHET 100
369 5195 U R—fpE 100
370 5201  JEAST 3,000
871 5202  HAWHT 300
372 5208  HIREUERT 100
378 5214  HABXKMT 1,000
374 5232 fFERKREA 1,000
375 5233  KFEERACE 4,000
376 5262  HAbz—&A 100
377 5269 HAILIY—RTE 100
378 5288 T VTSN —NT AT A 100
379 5301  HEH—R 600
380 5332 TOTO 500
381 5333  HAMT 800
382 5334  H AR 500
583 5363 WL 100
384 5384 TVIAra—RKL—Fuk 100
385 5401  FrHEESE 2,900
386 5406  ffERUREAT 1,100
387 5408  HhlLISUERET 100
388 5411 V=xA TT A— HF—IATAUTRA 1,700
389 5413  HHHLH 200
390 5423  FURUAUEH 300
391 5440 AR 100
592 5444 RT3 100
393 5451 E)IIHUEHT 100
894 5453  HIEHRSR 200
395 5463  FL—EE 200
896 5471  KIFIFERER 1,000
397 5480 HAARATZE 500
398 5486  HII4&JR 600
399 5563 HAARET 400

400 5631 H A S FT 200
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a—K  Ei4 MRt BlaHLm
401 5658  HHHHZE 100
402 5703 BABREBER—NLT 4T A 1,600
403 5706 = JheJBinZE 2,000
404 5711 ZE<TUTL 400
405 5713 {EK&RESLIL 2,000
406 5714 DOWAKR—/LF (LT A 1,000
407 5715 diTEERA R 1,000
408 5721 @ TAPATUR 300
409 5726 KKFH=U LT/ /aP—X 100
410 5727 < HEFHF=UL 100
411 5741 UAC] 1,000
412 5801  MERLE 200
413 5802 {EKEXRTE 2,400
414 5803 TUUT 800
415 5805  MEFIEARF—NT 4T R 1,000
416 5809 XYV HEM 100
417 5852 T —L AT 100
418 5857  TYBR—ILT 4T A 100
419 5901  WPERGEIN—TR—NT AT A 500
420 5911  HEW[Z Vo UHR—NT 4T A 100
421 5912  OSJBHRE—ILT 4T A 200
422 5929  ZFIR—AT AU TR 600
423 5930 fbior— 200
424 5932 =T 100
425 5938 LIXILZL—7 900
426 5943  J—UV 100
427 5946  EAFRUERT 100
428 5947 VA 100
429 5949 =71 R 100
430 5957 HHEET 100
431 5959  [HH 100
432 5970 U —F Uk 100
433 5975 WL 100
434 5976  =JETEESR 100
435 5988 ATV IA 100
436 5991  HAZFEESE 600
437 6005 =T ZE 300
438 6013 FU~ 200
439 6028 T/ FuR—LT 4T A 100
440 6058 IR 100
441 6098 UZ)L—FR—ILT AT R 1,400
442 6118 TIEER—NATALT A 900
443 6118 TAX =L TV=TVT 200
444 6134 & LHgRELE 200
445 6136 A —TAY— 300
446 6140 JEXAYEUR T 200
447 6141  DMG7RkE#H#% 400
448 6143  JT4v7 200
449 6146 T A= 100

450 6183 ULV ARTA24R—IVTF 4T R 100
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451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

4

B 1 A B
E R R T

A B AT
RFEURZ
AIYAIL L HE
FT T A2

= H BT
LA H Bk
SMC

il
FAVATE
Ph—R— LT AT A
AR T2
IS ERT
A TERAR T2
F N7tk

FHEE R
TOWA
D= Ve
IRE

A B
BT

WA 13
TAFa—RL—ar
INRT— R —3 9
R A ERT

P i A ERT
etk

T Ax T3
BEHT

A

AR T
BT Ty
T RANEH
ZATY

BE
TOTv

CKD

Xh—

R0

HARRL T2
SANKYO
BN 22
VTN EUERT
T~/

JUKI
MEOBHIVTE
TV —T%
FYHR—=IVT (T A
ra—)—

600
100
100
100
100
300
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
2,900
2,000
300
1,000
100
100
3,000
100
100
100
100
200
300
100
100
800
400
200
100
100
100
300
300
200
200
100
200
100
200
100
100
200
100
100
800
100
200
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a—K  Ei4 MRt BlaHLm
501 6458 R T 100
502 6459  KFumtsT 3 100
503 6460 EAYI—H—LT AT A 600
504 6463 TPR 100
505 6464 U RFFhiw 100
506 6465  ARUYX 200
507 6471  HAKT 1,200
508 6472 NTN 1,000
509 6473 V= ATUb 600
510 6474 R 1,000
511 6479  IFATIVI 1,100
512 6480 HARLYY 200
513 6481 THK 400
514 6486 A—INT3 100
515 6490 HAEI—T% 100
516 6498 ¥ 300
517 6501  HrHUfERT 15,000
518 6502 HZ 14,000
519 6503 —#EE 6,500
520 6504 BB 2,000
521 6506  &JIE 700
522 6508 WAESE 1,000
523 6517 TFrI— 100
524 6584 AT 100
525 6586 wXH 800
526 6592 VT FE—H— 200
527 6594  HABE 800
528 6619 AT N-Ra—F 100
529 6624  HE 100
530 6632 JVCHLUYR 400
531 6638 IvFxLT=7VU 100
532 6641  OEEE 100
533 6645 AL 600
534 6651  HHEIT¥E 100
535 6652 IDEC 100
536 6674 YU—xZ-aT7H a—KL—iar 1,000
537 6701 HAEX 8,000
538 6702 Ei@ 6,000
539 6703 JhEXTE 300
540 6723 N AYATLIIR=IR 300
541 6724 EBAfa—xTF VL 900
542 6727 U3l 500
543 6728 Ty 100
544 6737  EIZO 100
545 6740 Ty TAARAT LA 1,100
546 6741 AAKREE 200
547 6744  REFEBHSKE 100
548 6750 Tl 100
549 6752 N FV=vr 7,000

550 6754  TUUY 400
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B4
BwhmerIL
B EEEER

561
5562
5563
554
5556
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600

TDK

TNT RER
NAF =T

H AT T3
7 AS — B
AN
bR

TOA
ERvASS74 %
HEEK

T IV,

AIF a—RL—var
R EE R
R 7R

T RE )L

AASLE L
HFnE¥

Y5 AT
TRANT AR
AT
F—x R
TAAY T A
HA~AIa=02
AT T A
A~THaRyk R—=)LTF 4T A
T —
a—k)L

B A A SRR
L——Fvs
AL —ER
A
NIFR T W=NT AT
L — R

T AR
Ty
AR AT LA
o— 2

IERARR =72
=HAAT
FotER L
He7

KI5

< H SAERT
L=y
PEEE T L
ARET
WAL R T

B Blafl
200
200
4,300
300
600
900
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
700
200
300
100
100
400
100
300
500
100
100
100
1,500
100 O
100
100
400
400
100
100
500
600
100
300
400
100
200
1,000
300
600
100
100
500
200
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a—K  Ei4 MRt BlaHLm
601 6996 =F = 200
602 6997 HAIIoV 1,000
603 6999 KOA 100
604 7003  ZHEM 2,000
605 7004  HAILEM 500
606 7011 —FEET¥E 10,000
607 7012 JI|IGETE 5,000
608 7013  IHI 5,000
609 7014  AFIEMET 200
610 7022 Y IYAR—NT 4T A 100
611 7105 =Fa=FET3F—IY7h 100
612 7201 HPEB@HE 7,100
613 7202 WIS HBE)E 1,800
614 7203 hEXHSHE 7,400
615 7205 HEHBHE 900
616 7211 FEHBH T 2,200
617 7220 BB T3 100
618 7222  HPEHIK 300
619 7226  MRALFHFE T3 100
620 7230 HIEL¥ 100
621 7238 IETL—FTH 300
622 7239 HF=xTA 100
623 7240 NOK 300
624 7241  THNFEHE 200
625 7242 KYB 1,000
626 7245  KEAXNVTIE 100
627 7246 TL AT 300
628 7247 U= 100
629 7250 KVEETE 100
630 7251  A—kr 100
631 7256  {E T 100
632 7259  TAL UK 600
633 7260 ELEET 100
634 7261 <UX 1,900
635 7266  ALERBRAERT 100
636 7267  AHEAFTE 5,500
637 7269 AXX* 1,200
638 7270 SUBARU 1,900
639 1272 Y~ FEEhE 900
640 7274  Ta—U 200
641 7276  /REUERT 400
642 7277 TBK 100
643 7278 U ®T4 100
644 7280 IUN 100
645 7282  HHAR 200
646 7283 BT 100
647 7294 IR 100
648 7296 T Tl —el— 100
649 7309 T~ 200

650 7313 TATA Tv7 100
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651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
650
681
652
683
654
685
656
687
658
659
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700

4

NgE

)~

Hy N JY AR

FANA

FHAL—

ZZER

H S Et i
ZIRER—NT A TR
F—HpE

AT A IVIR— VT (T A
TR 7

[N

=t

A ALEE

a3

a—F P

HHEX

E SANTARIS SN

A3

AT LT

KRB —THR— T 4T A
AT

AREF=—
Bria—R—VT 4T A
HARTAT7T4

Y AEBUY
VIAR—IVT AT A
IDOM

aF ATy T7TE—X
NATAHE

aaU AR
E——FRa—RL—ar
AXTR— VT 4T A
B ERT

AL — K5I

F— v

WK

~=—

hatan 897

[N=4

FYL 7R

PR E
SCREENHR—/LF (L F A
¥/ B

 IN=

HOYA

7= §ik

T—TUR TS

Fy /v

Y= —

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
600
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
300
100
100
400
100
100
300
100
100
200
200
100
100
200
100
100
800
100
100
100
100
1,100
300
1,000
100
100
100
100
1,200
100
100
3,300
1,800



[5HES 6]

F AU EE#EME - TOPIX Ex-Financials B2 ER—F74V72)

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750

4

TF R R

KIFES

NG UMY RIR— VT 4T A
AT LAk

T =R AT v —

INEAF DAR—)VT 4T A
ST H1R
TTVARYRIN—IVT AT A
~—~FA
NAayha—RL—var
TARY TR T =T TR— LT (A
[SZaVE s SNy

TV — N A —Fat v
BHTI—

T—7

TaRgHA

KIMOTO

Y aEn ]|

EN=ENE

H ARG ELH il

T I A

=F N

7

<N

IVF 7

vrar

ESVAVEN

PN

{EHR) ~—

)

Ah—F

(PN

BATAR A —R

o749

=7a

A BRI

IR P

AL

AJm— b

AR =RV T TR
RAPE

BB S

= AR

A

a=— e I = — R — LT 4T
=HWE

Bl Zhay
HIyinATr/ao—X

HAA

700
100
100
100
100
700
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
300
100
100
2,000
2,000
100
600
100
100
400
100
400
100
100
100
200
100
400
100
300
100
200
4,400
5,900
100
100
400
700
100
1,000
300
5,400
400
200
100
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a—K  Ei4 MRt BlaHLm
761 8051 [l 200
762 8053 fEKMEF 3,800
763 8056 < HARZ=LA 200
754 8058  CIEREEH 4,500
755 8060 XYL —HTT AT DR 200
756 8065  {ERENEF 100
767 8068  ZEETLIhm 100
768 8070  HPFEZ 100
759 8074 ATYFEE 100
760 8078  BRFniz 1,000
761 8081 hFTFr 100
762 8086 =7n 400
763 8088 ARIEH 1,000
764 8097 < Z=EfAH 200
765 8098  FEIMEEZE 100
766 8103  BAFNpE 100
767 8107 < FLTH 3,000
768 8113 a=+Fyr—Lh 1,300
769 8114  THUb 100
770 8125 < UXX 100
771 8129  HHHF—NAT AT A 200
772 8130 YAV 200
773 8131 IYymaliA—TR—IT 4T A 100
774 8133  HFEET=RIA 100
775 8136  YLUA 200
776 8140 Va—Pr 100
777 8141  HOLEEH 100
778 8150 ZfEEX 100
779 8151  HMETI/=%h 100
780 8153 ERATZ—KR¥#—E R 100
781 8154 WEET 100
782 8155 @ AFMAE(KT 2 100
783 8158 Y—H=vuh 100
784 8160 AWK 100
785 8163 Y RLANTIUI AT AKX 100
786 8165 TR 100
787 8168  4r—I— 100
788 8174  HARH 100
789 8175  ~NALNES 200
790 8179  mAAYNKR—IT AT A 100
791 8182  \WaifRe 100
792 8184 BE 200
793 8185  FIX 100
794 8200 Uy H—r\wh 100
795 8203  MrMax 100
796 8207 TUTIAR 100
797 8214  AOKIK—/LTFT LT A 100
798 8218 =AY 100
799 8219  FHiLEE 100

800 8227  LEeH 100
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a—K  Ei4 MRt BlaHLm
801 8233 mE=RE 1,000
802 82371 ME 100
803 8242 TAFY—F— UFAULS 300
804 8251 s3L= 100
805 8252  hHIN—T7 600
806 8267  AAv 2,500
807 8273  ARAX 100
808 8276 R 100
809 8278 TV 100
810 8279  YA=— 100
811 8281  BEAB—IT AT A 100
812 8282 I —RER—IT AT A 300
813 8283 PALTAC 100
814 8285 ¥ 100
815 8291  HEREERFZAR—NT AT A 100
816 8801  ZH-AENE 3,200
817 8802  =zEHuFT 4,400
818 8803  “EFuAR@EhE 100
819 8804  HIEM 700
820 8806 H At 200
821 8818  mERME LT 4T 100
822 8830 fEAKA@EE 1,000
823 8840 K 1,000
824 8841 T—A—i— 200
825 8848 LA LA21 800
826 8850 ARHZ—Ya—iRL—iar 100
827 8860 TUEE 100
828 8864  ZEvkMEk 100
829 8871 A—/LKJLRAR 100
830 8876 Uns—7 300
831 8881  HAMhAENE 100
832 8892 HATRIL 100
833 8897 HAhTL—~ 300
834 8905  AAET—IL 400
835 8923  h—&A 100
836 8933  TX-TA-TAFNTHEAZE 400
837 8934 VL TuLTAT RENE 100
838 8935 T T7-Vx—-XIZAh 100
839 8999 UTUTANTA 100
840 9001  FEELE 3,000
841 9003  FHERAR—NLT AT R 1,000
842 9005  FURAATESK 3,000
843 9006  RUEEITESL 2,000
844 9007 /NHAES 1,000
845 9008 R EEEk 2,000
846 9009  HURESK 500
847 9020 B HARREEE 1,200
848 9021 W AARESRE 600
849 9022  RURHREEGE 500

850 9024  WHERAR—ILT AT R 800



[5HES 6]

F AU EE#EME - TOPIX Ex-Financials B2 ER—F74V72)

a—K  Ei4 MRt BlaHLm
851 9025 PEHLE 100
852 9031 Vg AASKHE 1,000
853 9041 ESIN—THR—ILT 4T 6,000
854 9042  REBRKAAR—ILT 4T A 800
855 9044  FEUEERSRE 1,000
856 9045  FBA—ILT AT A 1,000
857 9048 A4 EHREEGH 2,000
858 9062  HAmH 2,000
859 9064  YYNMR—AT AT A 1,100
860 9065  |LIJL 1,000
861 9069 BLraA—FN—TFR—LTF AT A 300
862 9072 =yaLIR—ILT AT A 200
863 9076  BA)—HR—/T AT A 400
864 9086  H Wi 100
865 9099 C&FuIFR—ILT (LT A 100
866 9101  HAEM 5,000
867 9104  pFEMs = 3,000
868 9107 IV 2,000
869 9115  HiRIEE 100
870 9119  BREFEE 300
871 9142  JUNRESGE 600
872 9201  HAJfIzE 1,100
878 9202  ANAKR—/LT 4L TR 11,000
874 9306  HEAE 100
875 9364 1,000
876 9370 WHANEIAT 4V Z 100
877 9375  IHkTIATLA 100
878 9401  HIEHEEF—NT 4T A 400
879 9404 ARTLER—NLT AT A 500
880 9405  ®HH ik 100
881 9409 TFLEHIAFR—AFT LT A 200
882 9412  AM/N—]JSATEHR—ILT AT A 400
883 9422 axRsIA 100
884 9424  AARWEF 500
885 9432  HABIEE: 4,800
886 9433 KDDI 5,900
887 9435  tidEfE 100
888 9437 NTTR=E 4,400
889 9438 AT A—TA 100
890 9449  GMOAH—*vh 200
891 9468  HRAU 200
892 9474 BLU» 100
893 9501  WIRBIIAR—NT AT A 5,100
894 9502  HIRES 2,000
895 9503  BAFEES 2,500
896 9504  HEES 800
897 9505  JtlEdE 600
898 9506  HALEN 1,500
899 9507 < MEES 500

900 9508  JUNFES 1,300
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901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
952
933
954
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950

4

B

e )

A—L A

WO BT

KB FLHT

WO ELT

JINS5IPS

VOB FLT

et 72

WE

TAF T A TR
TXT AT AT =S
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